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 NOTICE 
Revised Schedule Dated: 31.08.2019 

 
All the concerned students are informed that 1st Internal Assessment of B.A. & B. Sc 

Semester-I (Hons.) will be held as per following schedule. 
Allotments of Rooms and Invigilators for 1st Internal Assessment of B.A. & B. Sc Semester-I 

(Hons.): 
 

Sl.  
No. Subjects Allotted 

Room Invigilators 
16.09.2019 
 (11.00 AM 
12.00pm) 

19.09.2019 
(11.00 AM 
11.30pm) 

B.A. (Hons.), Semester-I-2019 

1.  Bengali 323 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 

2.  English 319 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 

3.  Sanskrit 318 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 

4.  Education 315 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 

5.  History 314 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 

6.  Political Science 316 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 
7.  Sociology 317 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 
8.  Philosophy 306 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 
9.  Music 313 Departmental CT1 & CT2 GE1 

B.Sc. (Hons. ), Semester-I-2019 

1. Geography 128 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
2. Mathematics 301 Departmental   CT1 & CT2 GE1 
3. Physics 312 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
4. Chemistry 129 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
5. Botany 302 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
6. Zoology 303 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
7. Physiology 109 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
8. Automobile Maintenance 135 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
9. Economics 307 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 

10. Nutrition 107 Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
11. Computer Science 101 Departmental  GE1 
12. Automobile Maintenance  Departmental  CT1 & CT2 GE1 
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NOTICE  
Revised Schedule Dated: 31.08.2019 

 
For B. A & B.Sc. 3rd Semester (Hons.) Students 

All the concerned students are informed that 1ST Internal Assessment of  B. A & B.Sc.  3rd  Semester 
(Hons.) will be held as per following schedule. 

Allotments of Rooms and Invigilators for 1st Internal  Assessment of   B. A & B.Sc.    Semester-III 
(Hons.): 

Sl. No. Subjects Allotted 
Room 

20.09.2019 
(3:00 pm – 4:30 pm) 

21.09.2019 
(11.00 am - 11.30pm) 

21.09.2019 
(1:00 pm – 1:30 pm) 

B.Sc. (Hons. ), Semester-III-2019 

1.  Geography 128 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
2.  Mathematics 301 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
3.  Physics 312 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
4.  Chemistry 129 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
5.  Botany 302 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
6.  Zoology 303 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
7.  Physiology 109 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
8.  Economics 307 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
9.  Nutrition 107 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
10.  Computer Science  101  GE3  

B.A. (Hons. ), Semester-III-2019 

1.  Bengali 323 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
2.  English 319 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
3.  Sanskrit 318 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
4.  Education 315 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
5.  History 314 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
6.  Political Science 316 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
7.  Sociology 317 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
8.  Philosophy 306 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
9.  Music 313 CT-5, CT-6 & CT-7 GE3 SEC-1 
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NOTICE 
Revised Schedule Dated: 31.08.2019 

 
For B.Sc. 5TH  Semester (Hons.) Students 

All the concerned students are informed that 1ST Internal Assessment of  B.Sc. 5TH   
Semester (Hons.) will be held as per following schedule. 

Allotments of Rooms and Invigilators for 1st Internal  Assessment of    B. Sc   Semester-V 
(Hons.): 

Sl. No. Subjects Allotted 
Room 

16.09.2019 
(3:00 pm – 4:00 pm) 

19.09.2019 
(11.00 am – 12:00pm) 

1.  Geography 128 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

2.  Mathematics 301 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

3.  Physics 312 CT-11 & CT-12              DSE-1&II 

4.  Chemistry 129 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

5.  Botany 302 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

6.  Zoology 303 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

7.  Physiology 109 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

8.  Economics 307 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 

9.  Nutrition 107 CT-11 & CT-12 DSE-1&II 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 


